International Goalies

Final Rankings - 2024/2025

* Player weighed and measured by Central Scouting
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11
12
13
14
15

ANDREYANOQOV, PYOTR
FROLOV, SEMYON

NEUENSCHWANDER, ELIJAH

GOOS, MANS
HARENSTAM, LOVE
KERKOLA, PATRIK
TROFIMOV, ANDREI
RIMPINEN, PETTERI
ORSULAK, MICHAL
HOLMSTROM, FILIP
TKACH-TKACHENKO, IVAN
RADKOV, ARSENI
CARLSSON, SIMON
BIRCHLER, MATIA
SORQVIST, ISAK

CSKA JR.
SPARTAK JR.
FRIBOURG JR.
FARJESTAD JR.
SKELLEFTEA JR.
KALPA JR.

MAGNITOGORSK JR.

K-ESPOO
KARLOVY VARY JR.
OREBRO JR.

UFA JR.

TYUMEN JR.

AIK JR.

ZUG JR.

LULEA JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.
SWISS-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
FINLAND-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
FINLAND

CZECHIA-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

SWISS-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

22-Jan-2007
17-Jan-2007
17-Oct-2006
05-May-2007
18-Jan-2007
29-Mar-2007
20-Jul-2006
25-Apr-2006
26-Aug-2007
13-Apr-2007
30-May-2007
05-Aug-2007
28-Jul-2005
15-Jan-2007
04-Apr-2007

6'0.0"
6'3.0"
6'4.0"
6'5.0"
6'1.25"
6'2.0"
6'2.0"
6'0.0"
6'4.25"
6'3.0"
6'3.0"
6'4.0"
6'2.0"
6'4.5"
6'0.0"

-

207 Ibs
203 Ibs
192 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs *
192 Ibs *
187 Ibs
176 Ibs
224 Ibs *
176 Ibs
185 Ibs
194 Ibs
183 Ibs
175 Ibs *
172 lbs *
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37
27
17
24
23
31
26
40
34
19
40
19
33
28
34

2195
1559
991
1384
1362
1814
1341
2421
2004
1082
2308
963
1923
1690
2041

1.75
212
2.24
3.16
3.13
3.14
2.10
2.35
3.23
2.99
2.99
3.18
2.68
1.92
2.85
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.942
921
.000
.893
.900
.883
.929
912
.902
.890
.908
918
915
.000
.889



